
Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
MTB 52km Challenge (Open)
winner: 1:49:54

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 361 KARTON, Chris 42 Men 1:49:54 1:49:54
2 352 HARRIS, Cole 36 Men 1:49:57 0'02" 1:49:57
3 356 MCKNIGHT, jeremy 38 Men 1:55:28 5'34" 1:55:28
4 362 BEST, Jeff 43 Men 2:00:20 10'26" 2:00:20
5 355 PATTERSON, Mark 37 Men 2:03:16 13'21" 2:03:16
6 371 SYMONS, Digby 52 Men 2:05:09 15'14" 2:05:09
7 360 SYMONS, Katie 42 Women 2:06:28 16'34" 2:06:28
8 341 GEERLING, Isaac 18 Men 2:07:53 17'59" 2:07:53
9 368 MCKENZIE, Andrew 50 Men 2:07:57 18'02" 2:07:57

10 358 NOLAN, Daniel 41 Men 2:08:42 18'48" 2:08:42
11 366 BROOKLAND, Shane 48 Men 2:08:46 18'52" 2:08:46
12 374 BENNY, John 56 Men 2:09:54 19'59" 2:09:54
13 340 SPILLANE, Zoe 18 Women 2:10:51 20'57" 2:10:51
14 348 EVANS, Callum 28 Men 2:14:31 24'37" 2:14:31
15 363 PRUE, Jarrod 45 Men 2:16:26 26'31" 2:16:26
16 365 LOCHHEAD, Nathan 47 Men 2:16:26 26'31" 2:16:26
17 347 WHITING, Hayden 26 Men 2:17:27 27'32" 2:17:27
18 349 CHAPMAN, Jamie 30 Men 2:18:14 28'20" 2:18:14
19 350 MAW, Steven 32 Men 2:21:58 32'03" 2:21:58
20 369 RYDER, Malcolm 51 Men 2:22:09 32'14" 2:22:09
21 376 ENGELS, Margaretha 59 Women 2:26:00 36'05" 2:26:00
22 359 HAMISH, Cocks 41 Men 2:26:04 36'09" 2:26:04
23 344 MORROW, Joshua 18 Men 2:27:39 37'45" 2:27:39
24 345 TINKER, Oliver 19 Men 2:27:48 37'54" 2:27:48
25 343 SCOTT-DOUGLAS, Abi 18 Women 2:27:54 38'00" 2:27:54
26 342 WILSON, Toby 18 Men 2:28:10 38'15" 2:28:10
27 379 SWAN, Jacob 20 Men 2:31:05 41'10" 2:31:05
28 372 KRAIGER, Todd 53 Men 2:31:07 41'12" 2:31:07
29 354 FEATHERSTON, Tim 37 Men 2:31:46 41'51" 2:31:46
30 373 WOODWARD, Brent 54 Men 2:34:38 44'43" 2:34:38
31 370 PATERSON, Colin 52 Men 2:38:37 48'42" 2:38:37
32 375 PHILLIPS, Rob 58 Men 2:38:40 48'45" 2:38:40
33 364 CLEMENGER, Patrick 45 Men 2:39:10 49'16" 2:39:10
34 378 REVELEY, Bernie 66 Men 2:44:14 54'20" 2:44:14
35 367 RENTOUL, Richard 49 Men 2:46:10 56'16" 2:46:10
36 346 OCARIZA, Moizle 25 Women 2:50:09 1h0'15" 2:50:09
37 353 CHANDRA, Salvesh 37 Men 2:56:48 1h6'53" 2:56:48
38 351 GIDDEY, Jono 35 Men 3:05:53 1h15'58" 3:05:53
39 357 NARAYAN, Rohit 40 Men 3:11:56 1h22'02" 3:11:56
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
52km Geraldine MTB Challenge Senior Male (Men)
winner: 2:07:53

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 341 GEERLING, Isaac 18 Men 2:07:53 2:07:53
2 348 EVANS, Callum 28 Men 2:14:31 6'38" 2:14:31
3 347 WHITING, Hayden 26 Men 2:17:27 9'33" 2:17:27
4 349 CHAPMAN, Jamie 30 Men 2:18:14 10'21" 2:18:14
5 350 MAW, Steven 32 Men 2:21:58 14'04" 2:21:58
6 344 MORROW, Joshua 18 Men 2:27:39 19'46" 2:27:39
7 345 TINKER, Oliver 19 Men 2:27:48 19'55" 2:27:48
8 342 WILSON, Toby 18 Men 2:28:10 20'16" 2:28:10
9 379 SWAN, Jacob 20 Men 2:31:05 23'11" 2:31:05
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
52km Geraldine MTB Challenge Senior Female (Open)
winner: 2:10:51

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 340 SPILLANE, Zoe 18 Women 2:10:51 2:10:51
2 343 SCOTT-DOUGLAS, Abi 18 Women 2:27:54 17'03" 2:27:54
3 346 OCARIZA, Moizle 25 Women 2:50:09 39'18" 2:50:09
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
52km Geraldine MTB Challenge Vet 1 Male (Men)
winner: 1:49:54

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 361 KARTON, Chris 42 Men 1:49:54 1:49:54
2 352 HARRIS, Cole 36 Men 1:49:57 0'02" 1:49:57
3 356 MCKNIGHT, jeremy 38 Men 1:55:28 5'34" 1:55:28
4 362 BEST, Jeff 43 Men 2:00:20 10'26" 2:00:20
5 355 PATTERSON, Mark 37 Men 2:03:16 13'21" 2:03:16
6 358 NOLAN, Daniel 41 Men 2:08:42 18'48" 2:08:42
7 366 BROOKLAND, Shane 48 Men 2:08:46 18'52" 2:08:46
8 363 PRUE, Jarrod 45 Men 2:16:26 26'31" 2:16:26
9 365 LOCHHEAD, Nathan 47 Men 2:16:26 26'31" 2:16:26

10 359 HAMISH, Cocks 41 Men 2:26:04 36'09" 2:26:04
11 354 FEATHERSTON, Tim 37 Men 2:31:46 41'51" 2:31:46
12 364 CLEMENGER, Patrick 45 Men 2:39:10 49'16" 2:39:10
13 367 RENTOUL, Richard 49 Men 2:46:10 56'16" 2:46:10
14 353 CHANDRA, Salvesh 37 Men 2:56:48 1h6'53" 2:56:48
15 351 GIDDEY, Jono 35 Men 3:05:53 1h15'58" 3:05:53
16 357 NARAYAN, Rohit 40 Men 3:11:56 1h22'02" 3:11:56
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
52km Geraldine MTB Challenge Vet 1 Female (Women)
winner: 2:06:28

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 360 SYMONS, Katie 42 Women 2:06:28 2:06:28
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
52km Geraldine MTB Challenge Vet 2 Male (Men)
winner: 2:05:09

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 371 SYMONS, Digby 52 Men 2:05:09 2:05:09
2 368 MCKENZIE, Andrew 50 Men 2:07:57 2'48" 2:07:57
3 374 BENNY, John 56 Men 2:09:54 4'45" 2:09:54
4 369 RYDER, Malcolm 51 Men 2:22:09 17'00" 2:22:09
5 372 KRAIGER, Todd 53 Men 2:31:07 25'58" 2:31:07
6 373 WOODWARD, Brent 54 Men 2:34:38 29'29" 2:34:38
7 370 PATERSON, Colin 52 Men 2:38:37 33'28" 2:38:37
8 375 PHILLIPS, Rob 58 Men 2:38:40 33'31" 2:38:40
9 378 REVELEY, Bernie 66 Men 2:44:14 39'06" 2:44:14
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
52km Geraldine MTB Challenge Vet 2 Female (Women)
winner: 2:26:00

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 376 ENGELS, Margaretha 59 Women 2:26:00 2:26:00
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
MTB 32km (Open)
winner: 1:06:08

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 535 MORRISON, Jason 36 Men 1:06:08 1:06:08
2 542 FENWICK, Nathan 47 Men 1:11:39 5'31" 1:11:39
3 529 MCNAUGHT, Bruce 16 Men 1:12:23 6'15" 1:12:23
4 524 BROOKLAND, Zack 14 Men 1:16:06 9'59" 1:16:06
5 536 BLOMELEY, Zane 36 Men 1:17:22 11'15" 1:17:22
6 523 PAINE, Jamie 14 Men 1:17:50 11'43" 1:17:50
7 528 MAY-BOUFFANDEAU, Calix 16 Men 1:18:25 12'18" 1:18:25
8 521 LOCHHEAD, Aaron 14 Men 1:19:21 13'13" 1:19:21
9 545 NUNAN, Debee 55 Women 1:19:30 13'23" 1:19:30

10 543 TOHILL, Michael 53 Men 1:21:14 15'07" 1:21:14
11 526 BEST, Sophie 14 Women 1:22:57 16'50" 1:22:57
12 548 FELLMANN, Rene 62 Men 1:25:01 18'54" 1:25:01
13 551 COCKS, Martin 65 Men 1:25:40 19'33" 1:25:40
14 549 VULETA, Chris 64 Men 1:27:33 21'25" 1:27:33
15 534 WREFORD, Martina 32 Women 1:28:58 22'51" 1:28:58
16 537 JONES, Elliot 37 Men 1:33:54 27'46" 1:33:54
17 544 GUERIN, Austin 54 Men 1:34:02 27'54" 1:34:02
18 531 GUERIN, Bridget 23 Women 1:34:02 27'55" 1:34:02
19 525 WATERS, Lennox 14 Men 1:34:05 27'57" 1:34:05
20 540 WATERS, Angela 43 Women 1:34:52 28'45" 1:34:52
21 555 COCHRANE, Neil 72 Men 1:34:53 28'46" 1:34:53
22 539 STEWART, Korine 43 Women 1:34:57 28'50" 1:34:57
23 527 CLEMENGER, Holly 15 Women 1:35:38 29'31" 1:35:38
24 546 SPITE, Peter 60 Men 1:38:23 32'16" 1:38:23
25 532 ISITT, Kirsty 28 Women 1:40:00 33'53" 1:40:00
26 553 MILNE, Greg 70 Men 1:41:24 35'17" 1:41:24
27 552 CLEMENGER, Wayne 68 Men 1:42:00 35'52" 1:42:00
28 520 MCKERCHAR, Lachie 13 Men 1:42:54 36'47" 1:42:54
29 547 PEMBERTON, Andy 62 Men 1:42:55 36'47" 1:42:55
30 554 BOLWELL, Rex 72 Men 1:47:29 41'21" 1:47:29
31 550 MARSH, Noeline 65 Women 1:50:05 43'58" 1:50:05
32 522 STACK, Siobhan 14 Women 1:52:44 46'36" 1:52:44
33 541 STACK, Daniel 47 Men 1:52:44 46'37" 1:52:44

DNF 538 JOHNSTON, Rachel 42 Women 2:32:52
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
32km Intermediate MTB Challenge Senior Female (Women)
winner: 1:28:58

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 534 WREFORD, Martina 32 Women 1:28:58 1:28:58
2 531 GUERIN, Bridget 23 Women 1:34:02 5'04" 1:34:02
3 532 ISITT, Kirsty 28 Women 1:40:00 11'02" 1:40:00
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
32km Intermediate MTB Challenge Vet 1 Male (Men)
winner: 1:06:08

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 535 MORRISON, Jason 36 Men 1:06:08 1:06:08
2 542 FENWICK, Nathan 47 Men 1:11:39 5'31" 1:11:39
3 536 BLOMELEY, Zane 36 Men 1:17:22 11'15" 1:17:22
4 537 JONES, Elliot 37 Men 1:33:54 27'46" 1:33:54
5 541 STACK, Daniel 47 Men 1:52:44 46'37" 1:52:44
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
32km Intermediate MTB Challenge Vet 1 Female (Women)
winner: 1:34:52

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 540 WATERS, Angela 43 Women 1:34:52 1:34:52
2 539 STEWART, Korine 43 Women 1:34:57 0'05" 1:34:57

DNF 538 JOHNSTON, Rachel 42 Women 2:32:52
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
32km Intermediate MTB Challenge Vet 2 Male (Men)
winner: 1:21:14

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 543 TOHILL, Michael 53 Men 1:21:14 1:21:14
2 548 FELLMANN, Rene 62 Men 1:25:01 3'47" 1:25:01
3 551 COCKS, Martin 65 Men 1:25:40 4'26" 1:25:40
4 549 VULETA, Chris 64 Men 1:27:33 6'18" 1:27:33
5 544 GUERIN, Austin 54 Men 1:34:02 12'47" 1:34:02
6 555 COCHRANE, Neil 72 Men 1:34:53 13'39" 1:34:53
7 546 SPITE, Peter 60 Men 1:38:23 17'09" 1:38:23
8 553 MILNE, Greg 70 Men 1:41:24 20'10" 1:41:24
9 552 CLEMENGER, Wayne 68 Men 1:42:00 20'45" 1:42:00

10 547 PEMBERTON, Andy 62 Men 1:42:55 21'40" 1:42:55
11 554 BOLWELL, Rex 72 Men 1:47:29 26'14" 1:47:29
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
32km Intermediate MTB Challenge Vet 2 Female (Women)
winner: 1:19:30

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 545 NUNAN, Debee 55 Women 1:19:30 1:19:30
2 550 MARSH, Noeline 65 Women 1:50:05 30'35" 1:50:05
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
32km Intermediate MTB Challenge Under 18 Male (Men)
winner: 1:12:23

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 529 MCNAUGHT, Bruce 16 Men 1:12:23 1:12:23
2 524 BROOKLAND, Zack 14 Men 1:16:06 3'44" 1:16:06
3 523 PAINE, Jamie 14 Men 1:17:50 5'28" 1:17:50
4 528 MAY-BOUFFANDEAU, Calix 16 Men 1:18:25 6'03" 1:18:25
5 521 LOCHHEAD, Aaron 14 Men 1:19:21 6'58" 1:19:21
6 525 WATERS, Lennox 14 Men 1:34:05 21'42" 1:34:05
7 520 MCKERCHAR, Lachie 13 Men 1:42:54 30'32" 1:42:54
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
32km Intermediate MTB Challenge Under 18 Female (Women)
winner: 1:22:57

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 526 BEST, Sophie 14 Women 1:22:57 1:22:57
2 527 CLEMENGER, Holly 15 Women 1:35:38 12'41" 1:35:38
3 522 STACK, Siobhan 14 Women 1:52:44 29'46" 1:52:44
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
MTB 32km EBIKE (Open)
winner: 1:03:05

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 606 IRELAND, Steven 58 Men 1:03:05 1:03:05
2 605 PAINE, grant 57 Men 1:03:10 0'04" 1:03:10
3 601 HEWSON, Peter 37 Men 1:04:03 0'57" 1:04:03
4 604 GREEN, Greg 54 Men 1:05:51 2'45" 1:05:51
5 607 RUSBATCH, Stuart 60 Men 1:08:04 4'59" 1:08:04
6 600 ANDERSON, Irene 27 Women 1:12:21 9'16" 1:12:21
7 603 WOOSNAM, Paul 49 Men 1:17:10 14'04" 1:17:10
8 602 WOOSNAM, Nikki 45 Women 1:17:10 14'05" 1:17:10
9 610 WACKROW, Murray 73 Men 1:20:56 17'51" 1:20:56

10 609 BAIRD, John 69 Men 1:20:56 17'51" 1:20:56
11 608 WATSON, john 68 Men 1:44:16 41'11" 1:44:16
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
32km Ebike  Male (Men)
winner: 1:03:05

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 606 IRELAND, Steven 58 Men 1:03:05 1:03:05
2 605 PAINE, grant 57 Men 1:03:10 0'04" 1:03:10
3 601 HEWSON, Peter 37 Men 1:04:03 0'57" 1:04:03
4 604 GREEN, Greg 54 Men 1:05:51 2'45" 1:05:51
5 607 RUSBATCH, Stuart 60 Men 1:08:04 4'59" 1:08:04
6 603 WOOSNAM, Paul 49 Men 1:17:10 14'04" 1:17:10
7 610 WACKROW, Murray 73 Men 1:20:56 17'51" 1:20:56
8 609 BAIRD, John 69 Men 1:20:56 17'51" 1:20:56
9 608 WATSON, john 68 Men 1:44:16 41'11" 1:44:16
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
32km Ebike  Female (Women)
winner: 1:12:21

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 600 ANDERSON, Irene 27 Women 1:12:21 1:12:21
2 602 WOOSNAM, Nikki 45 Women 1:17:10 4'49" 1:17:10

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2024/03/17 17:23:48 Page 1 / 1

sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware


Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
MTB 18km Recreational Ride (Open)
winner: 42:32

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 843 SYMONS, Hector 13 Men 42:32 42:32
2 824 SYMONS, Walter 9 Men 42:41 0'08" 42:41
3 851 FENWICK, Jed 15 Men 42:57 0'24" 42:57
4 853 MCKEOWN, Reuben 16 Men 42:58 0'25" 42:58
5 850 GRACE, Shaun 15 Men 43:57 1'25" 43:57
6 842 WILSON, Ethan 13 Men 44:24 1'52" 44:24
7 847 PRUE, Cameron 14 Men 44:45 2'13" 44:45
8 840 BEST, Emily 12 Women 45:35 3'03" 45:35
9 836 SYMONS, Christina 11 Women 45:55 3'22" 45:55

10 894 BATTY, Blake 0 Men 47:11 4'39" 47:11
11 895 BATTY, Haden 0 Men 47:25 4'53" 47:25
12 855 CHURCHHOUSE, Madeleine 29 Women 48:41 6'09" 48:41
13 848 GRACE, Logan 14 Men 50:06 7'33" 50:06
14 827 CARR, William 10 Men 53:11 10'39" 53:11
15 852 BOWAN, Archie 15 Men 53:39 11'07" 53:39
16 892 WATERS, Arly 17 Men 53:45 11'13" 53:45
17 876 CARR, Warren 45 Men 55:33 13'01" 55:33
18 891 BOLWELL, Jenny 64 Women 56:53 14'21" 56:53
19 822 STEPHENS, Theodore 9 Men 57:08 14'36" 57:08
20 857 FABIAN, Jessica 36 Women 57:08 14'36" 57:08
21 837 PRUE, Isla 12 Women 57:46 15'13" 57:46
22 841 STEWART, Clayton 13 Men 59:09 16'36" 59:09
23 846 BLACKLER, Isaac 14 Men 59:19 16'47" 59:19
24 893 COPLAND-BATTY, Julie 0 Women 59:30 16'57" 59:30
25 844 CLEMENGER, Joel 13 Men 59:31 16'59" 59:31
26 885 WYNN, Angie 48 Women 1:00:10 17'38" 1:00:10
27 880 WYNN, Daimon 47 Men 1:00:18 17'46" 1:00:18
28 838 WATERS, Nikolai 12 Men 1:01:49 19'17" 1:01:49
29 825 CAMPBELL, Fletcher 9 Men 1:01:58 19'25" 1:01:58
30 881 WOOLGAR, Kerry 48 Women 1:01:59 19'27" 1:01:59
31 834 HILL, Max 11 Men 1:02:00 19'27" 1:02:00
32 820 DRENNAN, Arthur 9 Men 1:02:05 19'33" 1:02:05
33 886 LITHGOW, Mel 49 Women 1:03:08 20'36" 1:03:08
34 821 PRUE, Thomas 9 Men 1:03:37 21'05" 1:03:37
35 875 PRUE HANNAN, Rachel 45 Women 1:03:37 21'05" 1:03:37
36 845 ROBERTSHAW, Lucia 13 Women 1:05:00 22'28" 1:05:00
37 888 BLACKLER, Peter 53 Men 1:05:49 23'16" 1:05:49
38 854 BLACKLER, Josh 29 Men 1:05:59 23'26" 1:05:59
39 812 BRICE, Hugo 6 Men 1:07:20 24'47" 1:07:20
40 860 CAMPBELL, Dean 38 Men 1:07:48 25'16" 1:07:48
41 813 CAMPBELL, Archie 7 Men 1:07:48 25'16" 1:07:48
42 839 CAMPBELL, Liam 12 Men 1:07:49 25'17" 1:07:49
43 830 SCOTT, Archie 10 Men 1:07:55 25'23" 1:07:55
44 829 MORTEN, Sam 10 Men 1:07:59 25'27" 1:07:59
45 835 MORTEN, Ben 11 Men 1:08:00 25'28" 1:08:00
46 883 MORTEN, Tom 48 Men 1:08:00 25'28" 1:08:00
47 887 CAMPBELL, Malcolm 52 Men 1:08:03 25'31" 1:08:03
48 815 SCOTT, Josh 8 Men 1:08:05 25'33" 1:08:05
49 819 TAYLOR, Blake 9 Men 1:09:28 26'56" 1:09:28
50 856 TAYLOR, James 36 Men 1:09:29 26'57" 1:09:29
51 826 PORTMAN, Annabelle 10 Women 1:09:50 27'18" 1:09:50
52 879 PORTMAN, Todd 47 Men 1:09:51 27'18" 1:09:51
53 831 BOWAN, Greta 10 Women 1:10:06 27'33" 1:10:06
54 858 SCOTT, Ash 37 Men 1:13:19 30'46" 1:13:19
55 811 SCOTT, Grace 6 Women 1:13:19 30'47" 1:13:19
56 814 HOWARD, Beau 7 Men 1:18:35 36'02" 1:18:35
57 896 HOWARD, Tom 42 Men 1:18:36 36'03" 1:18:36
58 817 BRICE, Felicity 8 Women 1:19:57 37'25" 1:19:57
59 872 BRICE, Alice 42 Women 1:19:58 37'25" 1:19:58
60 816 RUDD, Jascha 8 Men 1:21:50 39'18" 1:21:50
61 878 RUDD, Matt 46 Men 1:21:53 39'20" 1:21:53
62 882 VAN DER WESTHUIZEN, Kobus 48 Men 1:22:34 40'01" 1:22:34
63 828 VAN DER WESTHUIZEN, Janke 10 Women 1:23:00 40'28" 1:23:00
64 823 LEWIS, Lucy Rose 9 Women 1:23:34 41'01" 1:23:34
65 884 BREWSTER-LEWIS, Jolene 48 Women 1:23:35 41'02" 1:23:35
66 849 IRELAND-KNIERUM, Nazaire 14 Men 1:31:22 48'49" 1:31:22
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
18km Recreational MTB Fun Ride Under 13 Male (Men)
winner: 42:41

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 824 SYMONS, Walter 9 Men 42:41 42:41
2 827 CARR, William 10 Men 53:11 10'31" 53:11
3 822 STEPHENS, Theodore 9 Men 57:08 14'28" 57:08
4 838 WATERS, Nikolai 12 Men 1:01:49 19'09" 1:01:49
5 825 CAMPBELL, Fletcher 9 Men 1:01:58 19'17" 1:01:58
6 834 HILL, Max 11 Men 1:02:00 19'19" 1:02:00
7 820 DRENNAN, Arthur 9 Men 1:02:05 19'25" 1:02:05
8 821 PRUE, Thomas 9 Men 1:03:37 20'57" 1:03:37
9 812 BRICE, Hugo 6 Men 1:07:20 24'39" 1:07:20

10 813 CAMPBELL, Archie 7 Men 1:07:48 25'08" 1:07:48
11 839 CAMPBELL, Liam 12 Men 1:07:49 25'09" 1:07:49
12 830 SCOTT, Archie 10 Men 1:07:55 25'15" 1:07:55
13 829 MORTEN, Sam 10 Men 1:07:59 25'19" 1:07:59
14 835 MORTEN, Ben 11 Men 1:08:00 25'20" 1:08:00
15 815 SCOTT, Josh 8 Men 1:08:05 25'25" 1:08:05
16 819 TAYLOR, Blake 9 Men 1:09:28 26'48" 1:09:28
17 814 HOWARD, Beau 7 Men 1:18:35 35'54" 1:18:35
18 816 RUDD, Jascha 8 Men 1:21:50 39'10" 1:21:50
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
18km Recreational MTB Fun Ride Under 13 Female (Women)
winner: 45:35

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 840 BEST, Emily 12 Women 45:35 45:35
2 836 SYMONS, Christina 11 Women 45:55 0'19" 45:55
3 837 PRUE, Isla 12 Women 57:46 12'10" 57:46
4 826 PORTMAN, Annabelle 10 Women 1:09:50 24'15" 1:09:50
5 831 BOWAN, Greta 10 Women 1:10:06 24'30" 1:10:06
6 811 SCOTT, Grace 6 Women 1:13:19 27'44" 1:13:19
7 817 BRICE, Felicity 8 Women 1:19:57 34'22" 1:19:57
8 828 VAN DER WESTHUIZEN, Janke 10 Women 1:23:00 37'25" 1:23:00
9 823 LEWIS, Lucy Rose 9 Women 1:23:34 37'58" 1:23:34
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
18km Recreational MTB Fun Ride 13 - 18 Male (Men)
winner: 42:32

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 843 SYMONS, Hector 13 Men 42:32 42:32
2 851 FENWICK, Jed 15 Men 42:57 0'24" 42:57
3 853 MCKEOWN, Reuben 16 Men 42:58 0'25" 42:58
4 850 GRACE, Shaun 15 Men 43:57 1'25" 43:57
5 842 WILSON, Ethan 13 Men 44:24 1'52" 44:24
6 847 PRUE, Cameron 14 Men 44:45 2'13" 44:45
7 894 BATTY, Blake 0 Men 47:11 4'39" 47:11
8 848 GRACE, Logan 14 Men 50:06 7'33" 50:06
9 852 BOWAN, Archie 15 Men 53:39 11'07" 53:39

10 892 WATERS, Arly 17 Men 53:45 11'13" 53:45
11 841 STEWART, Clayton 13 Men 59:09 16'36" 59:09
12 846 BLACKLER, Isaac 14 Men 59:19 16'47" 59:19
13 844 CLEMENGER, Joel 13 Men 59:31 16'59" 59:31
14 849 IRELAND-KNIERUM, Nazaire 14 Men 1:31:22 48'49" 1:31:22
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
18km Recreational MTB Fun Ride 13 - 18 Female (Women)
winner: 1:05:00

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 845 ROBERTSHAW, Lucia 13 Women 1:05:00 1:05:00
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
18km Recreational MTB Fun Ride Over 18 Male (Men)
winner: 47:25

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 895 BATTY, Haden 0 Men 47:25 47:25
2 876 CARR, Warren 45 Men 55:33 8'08" 55:33
3 880 WYNN, Daimon 47 Men 1:00:18 12'53" 1:00:18
4 888 BLACKLER, Peter 53 Men 1:05:49 18'23" 1:05:49
5 854 BLACKLER, Josh 29 Men 1:05:59 18'33" 1:05:59
6 860 CAMPBELL, Dean 38 Men 1:07:48 20'23" 1:07:48
7 883 MORTEN, Tom 48 Men 1:08:00 20'35" 1:08:00
8 887 CAMPBELL, Malcolm 52 Men 1:08:03 20'38" 1:08:03
9 856 TAYLOR, James 36 Men 1:09:29 22'04" 1:09:29

10 879 PORTMAN, Todd 47 Men 1:09:51 22'25" 1:09:51
11 858 SCOTT, Ash 37 Men 1:13:19 25'53" 1:13:19
12 896 HOWARD, Tom 42 Men 1:18:36 31'10" 1:18:36
13 878 RUDD, Matt 46 Men 1:21:53 34'27" 1:21:53
14 882 VAN DER WESTHUIZEN, Kobus 48 Men 1:22:34 35'08" 1:22:34
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2024
March 17, 2024
18km Recreational MTB Fun Ride Over 18 Female (Women)
winner: 48:41

Pos Bib Name Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 855 CHURCHHOUSE, Madeleine 29 Women 48:41 48:41
2 891 BOLWELL, Jenny 64 Women 56:53 8'12" 56:53
3 857 FABIAN, Jessica 36 Women 57:08 8'27" 57:08
4 893 COPLAND-BATTY, Julie 0 Women 59:30 10'48" 59:30
5 885 WYNN, Angie 48 Women 1:00:10 11'29" 1:00:10
6 881 WOOLGAR, Kerry 48 Women 1:01:59 13'18" 1:01:59
7 886 LITHGOW, Mel 49 Women 1:03:08 14'27" 1:03:08
8 875 PRUE HANNAN, Rachel 45 Women 1:03:37 14'56" 1:03:37
9 872 BRICE, Alice 42 Women 1:19:58 31'16" 1:19:58

10 884 BREWSTER-LEWIS, Jolene 48 Women 1:23:35 34'53" 1:23:35
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